
Spelling 
Words

Write It Three Times!Week
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Name: __________________________________

1. low

2. snow

3. grow

4. flow

5. show

6. blow

7. above

8. below

Write each of the spelling words three times. 
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Spelling 
Words

Circle the Correct Spelling
Circle the correct spelling of  each word.

Week
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Name: __________________________________

1. sunow snow	 snowe

2. blow blowe	 blouw

3. lowe loew	 low

4. bilow below	 belowe

5. growe grow	 grouw

6. flow flowe	 floow

7. abuve aboove	 above

8. showe shouw	 show	
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Spelling 
Words

Dictation SentencesWeek
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Name: __________________________________

Read each sentence aloud. The student writes out each sentence.

1. The river is too low to flow.

2. The grass may grow below the snow.

3. The water began to flow above the bridge.

4. What is below the low bushes?

5. We will blow the snow from the walk.

6. The birds flew above the low clouds.

7. She will show you what to grow.

8. He will blow the horn to start the show.
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Spelling 
Words

Dictation SentencesWeek

Write each sentence after the teacher reads to you. 31
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Name: __________________________________

1.

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 
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Spelling 
Words

Fill in the BlankWeek
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Name: __________________________________

Fill in the blank in each sentence with a word from the word bank. 
Use each word only once.

1. It will _________________________  today.

2. Flowers can ____________________  here.

3. Two is a ______________________  number.

4. Mary will __________  out the candles now.

5. The cat lived ________________  the stairs.

6. He will __________________ you the book.

7. The water began to ____________  again.

8. She held the key high ________  her head.

Word Bank
low snow grow flow show blow above below
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Word Bank
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                     snow

                                 grow

                                  low

                     blow

                               below

                        show

                                         flow

                                     above
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Spelling 
Words

Write the Missing Letters!Week
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Name: __________________________________

Below are the missing letters for each word. Write the missing letter in 
the blank to make the correct word. Do not repeat words. Use each letter 
only once.

E F G L O S V W

1. __________ ROW

2. SH _________  W

3. B ________  OW

4. ABO _________ E

5. LO _____________

6. 	_________ NOW

7. _________ LOW

8. B ________ LOW
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